39.0
36.0
33.0

O 300
27.0
24.0

1.5
1.2
0.9
0.6
0.3
0.0

mm

m/s
O W O O N

4.0
2.0

-2.0
-4.0

KGEU
14 May 2023 12:00 UTC - 17 May 2023 11:00 UTC

2m Temperature

XX estee X — 100
° .

.. (] e [ ] _90

18 00 06 12 18 00 06 12 18 00 06

Accumulated Precipitation

- | | I i i i I I I I I 0
18 00 06 12 18 00 06 12 18 00 06
10m Wind S_peed
_: O... .' e .o «f° e, e of— 179
— 8 ..'oo ° ° o Se .n. '.o - .c. . — 13.4
:- $.°° . ¢ s ° ..o..o * °3° ° ¢ e . ! : — 89
_: o .Da.o e et LI ed, o’ '80... — 4.5

18 00 06 12 18 00 06 12 18 00 06

Created: Wed May 17 09:13:08 MST 2023 LU_INDEX==24 VEGFRA=18 Green=WRF Red=NWS Point Forecast, Black=Obs



